

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4713/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2011 in SBCRR No. 01108/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN BENCH AT JAIPUR)

D.D.KHANDELWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VEDPAL SHASTRI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 14/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Firasat ali, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manish Gupta, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.11.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Court Master